EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEETDATA SHEET
BNC-Male - UHF Female ADAPTOR
Serie: T55S1158
BNC-Male - UHF Female ADAPTOR
Serie: T55S1158
BNC-Male - UHF
Female ADAPTOR

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
-T55S1158
Serie Range
Housing
Material
Special
function
Special
function
BU
ROHS
Packing
Code
R050 BR 0
75= 75 Ohm
IV=
0= no special
function
0= no special
function
R= ROHS
Conform
BU= Bulk
Ware
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
ZC= Zinc
TY= TRAY
Packing
50= 50 Ohm BR= Brass
IV=
Individual
Packing
Conform
BNC-Male - UHF
Female ADAPTOR
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 11.07.2025DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Female ADAPTOR
Part No.: T55S1158